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Interscale Mounting Plate for PCBs

Interscale mounting plate for the fixation of PCBs in small
form factor desktop cases and 19" chassis.

FEATURES

Mounting plate (raised 4 mm) with integrated fan holder including fan kit for perforated case versions
Fans are simple to fit to the mounting plate using vibrationdamping fixing material

Does not fit for Interscale M for embedded NUC and 19"

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Aluminum-Zinc Plated
Product Family:  Interscale
Product Type: Mounting Plate
Type: Mounting Plate
Works With: Small Form Factor Cases
Material: Steel
Table 1/1
Catalog Number  Width Depth Package Quantity Height Quick Ship
24822-033
133mm 133mm 1 Tmm No
24822-034
133mm 177mm 1 Tmm No
24822-054
221mm 177mm 1 Tmm No
24822-055

227Tmm 227mm 1 Tmm No


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-qa/schroff/products/enc24822-033
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-qa/schroff/products/enc24822-034
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-qa/schroff/products/enc24822-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-qa/schroff/products/enc24822-055

Catalog Number

24822-075

24822-095

24822-005

24822-097

24822-007

WARNING

Width

310mm

399mm

444mm

399mm

444mm

Depth

227mm

22Tmm

2217mm

3170mm

310mm

Package Quantity Height

1 Tmm
1 Tmm
1 Tmm
1 Tmm
1 Tmm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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